Subordinated debts -  -  -  133,817,112  118,782,931  -  252,600,043
Debt securities -  -  81,741,175  -  -  -  81,741,175
Lease liabilities 366,864  699,041  3,631,995  13,457,120  7,073,408  -  25,228,428
Other financial liabilities -  -  -  -  -  2,660,094  2,660,094

Total financial liabilities 386,298,497  431,620,621  1,642,540,073  1,296,178,767  125,856,339  2,660,094  3,885,154,391

Net interest repricing gap (261,761,452)  (401,537,690)  (1,463,471,584)  1,357,280,248  1,136,777,460  377,349,702  744,636,684

In US$ equivalent (64,251,706)  (98,561,043)  (359,222,284)  333,156,664  279,032,268  92,623,884  182,777,783

LOLC (CAMBODIA) PLC.

NOTES TO THE FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

64

36. FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT (continued)

36.2 Market risk (continued)

(iii) Interest rate risk  (continued)

Sensitivity analysis

Profit or loss is sensitive to higher/lower interest income from financial instruments as a result of changes
in interest rates.

Impact on
post tax

profit

Impact on
other

component
of equity

Impact on
post tax

profit

Impact on
other

component
of equity

 KHR'000  KHR'000  US$  US$

2022
Interest rate increase by 200 basis point 76,069  -  18,477  -
Interest rate decrease by 200 basis point (76,069)  -  (18,477)  -

2021
Interest rate increase by 100 basis point  294,071   -   72,182   -
Interest rate decrease by 100 basis point  (294,071)  -   (72,182)  -

36.3 Liquidity risk

Liquidity risk is the risk that the Company is unable to meet its payment obligations associated with its
financial liabilities when they fall due and to replace funds when they are withdrawn. The consequence
of this may be the failure to meet obligations to repay depositors and fulfil commitments to lend.

(a) Liquidity risk management process

The Company’s management monitors balance sheet liquidity and manages the concentration and
profile of debt maturities. Monitoring and reporting take the form of the daily cash position and project
for the next day, week and month respectively, as these are key periods for liquidity management. The